Range: SK1N
Colour: Chienti
SKU: 9B7130669276051932150

Technical Data

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Maximum Cold Water Absorption (%)

Durability Class

500

35
210
<12

Exposure Grade

Solar Absorption
LRV

Place of Manufacture
Product Warranty

Solar Absorption

€australbricks:

0.79
13.8
Italy
100 Years

0.79

A BRAND OF

BRICKWORKS



